
Property Address Rooms Website

1801 Inn 1801 First Street       8 1801first.com

Andaz Napa by Hyatt 1450 1st Street       142 napa.andaz.hyatt.com

Arbor Guest House 1436 G Street                5 arborguesthouse.com

Beazley House 1910 First Street              11 beazleyhouse.com

Bel Abri 829 California Blvd              15 belabri.net

Best Western Elm House Inn 2294 Third Street     22 bestwesterncalifornia.com

Best Western Inn at the Vines 100 Soscol Avenue    68 innatthevines.com

Best Western Ivy Hotel 4195 Solano Avenue  115 ivyhotelnapa.com

Blackbird Inn 1755 First Street    8 blackbirdinnnapa.com

Candlelight Inn 1045 Easum Drive          10 candlelightinn.com

Cedar Gables Inn 486 Coombs Street   9 cedargablesinn.com

Chablis Lodge 3360 Solano Avenue          34 chablisinn.com

Chardonnay Lodge 2640 Jefferson Street  18 chardonnaylodge.net

Churchill Manor 485 Brown Street    10 churchillmanor.com

Discovery Inn 500 Silverado Trail     15 napadiscoveryinn.com

Embassy Suites 1075 California Blvd   205 embassysuitesnapahotel.com

Hawthorn Inn & Suites by Wyndham 314 Soscol Avenue     60 napavalleyinns.com

Hennessey House 1727 Main Street     10 hennesseyhouse.com

Hilton Garden Inn 3585 Solano Avenue     80 napahiltongardeninn.com

The Inn on First 1938 First Street     10 theinnonfirst.com

Inn on Randolph 411 Randolph Street 9 innonrandolphn.com

La Belle Epoque 1386 Calistoga Avenue     10 napaboutiqueinn.com

La Petite Maison 1406 Calistoga Avenue 4 napaboutiqueinn.com

Main Street Vintage Farmhouse B&B 2531 Main Street 4 msfbnb.com 

McClelland Priest House 569 Randolph Street  5 mcclellandpriest.com

Meritage Hotel Resort & Spa 875 Bordeaux Way   323 themeritageresort.com

Milliken Creek Inn 1815 Silverado Trail 12 millikencreekinn.com

Motel 6  3380 Solano Avenue     58 motel6.com

Napa Inn B&B 1137 Warren Street   14 napainn.com

Napa River Inn 500 Main Street                66 napariverinn.com

Napa Valley Marriott 3425 Solano Avenue  275 napavalleymarriott.com

Napa Winery Inn 1998 Trower Avenue   59 napawineryinn.com

Old World Inn Cottages 1556 Polk Street 21 oldworldinn.com

Old World Inn Cabernet House 1301  Jefferson Street  13 oldworldinn.com

River Terrace Inn 1600 Soscol Avenue   106 riverterraceinn.com

Riverpointe/CA Vacation Club Cottages 500 Lincoln Avenue   70 riverpointeresort.com

Senza Hotel 4066 Howard Lane   41 senzahotel.com

Stahlecker House 1042 Easum Drive 5 stahleckerhouse.com 

Three Palms NV Hotel & Suites 853 Coombs Street     45 napavalleyhotelandsuites.com

Vino Bello Resort 865 Bordeaux Way      182 shellhospitality.com/en/Vino-Bello-Resort

Westin Verasa 1314 McKinstry Street 160 westinnapa.com

White House Inn 443 Brown Street      17 napawhitehouseinn.com

Wine Valley Lodge 200 South Coombs    54 winevalleylodge.com
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For more information and booking opportunities for these fine properties, go to DoNapa.com       
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